Pg 1 Vanda's BALLROOM classes for adults. Pg 2 DIfferent instructor for Scottish Country Dance

For more info visit https://dancespotofdupage.com/ OCtO b er 2025 - Ad u |t B al | roomcC | asses
SUNDAY | MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4
[/ Pance =Spot of [/ upage 6:15 - 7:10 PM 6:15 - 7:10 PM
605 E. Ogden Avenue, Naperville, IL 60563 Beg./Interm. Salsa Privates/ Advanced
Contact: Vanda Varnai, Owner- 7:15 - 8:10 PM Semi Privates Latin group Studio Closed
dancespotofdupage@gmail.com Beg./Interm. available and
630-362-3653 Ballroom Variety technique
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
6:15 - 7:10 PM 6:15 - 7:10 PM
Privates/ 6:15-7:10 PM Privates/ Beg./Interm. Salsa Privates/ Advanced
Semi Privates Adult Ballet Semi Privates 7:15 - 8:10 PM Semi Privates Latin group Studio Closed
available available Beg./Interm. available and
Ballroom Variety technique
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
6:15 - 7:10 PM _Studio Closed 6:15 - 7:10 PM HALLOWEEN
Privates/ 6:15-7:10 PM Privates/ Beg./Interm. Salsa| /-8pm FREEw/min. Advanced PARTY
Semi Privates Adult Ballet Semi Privates 7:15 - 8:10 PM SALSA class Latin group Samba Group Class
available available Beg./Interm. | & Basecamp Pubin and and general dancing
Ballroom Variety | Fourtakes,Lisle technique 6:30-9pm
$20 per person
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
6:15 - 7:10 PM 6:15 - 7:10 PM
Privates/ 6:15 - 7:10 PM Privates/ Beg./Interm. Salsa Privates/ Advanced
Semi Privates Adult Ballet Semi Privates 7:15 - 8:10 PM Semi Privates Latin group Studio Closed
available available Beg./Interm. available and
Ballroom Variety technique
26 27 28 29 30 31 HALLowEEN
6:15-7:10 PM Al ,Dﬁ\ e
Privates/ 6:15 - 7:10 PM Privates/ Beg./Interm. Salsa Privates/ L,ﬂ.Jﬂ"“ﬁ"““}”&&g ""/k““’”‘m
Semi Privates Adult Ballet Semi Privates 7:15 - 8:10 PM Semi Privates
available available Beg./Interm. available Studio Closed
Ballroom Variety Danﬁ§putufDupaqg
Private/Semi-Private dance classes for youth and adults are available 10 AM to 9 PM most weekdays and Sundays.
Updated 09/28/2025 Page 1 of 2



Pg 1 Vanda's BALLROOM classes for adults. Pg 2 DIfferent instructor for Scottish Country Dance

October 2025

SUNDAY

MONDAY

| TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

630-362-3653

Z Dan(g_Spot of / upage

605 E. Ogden Avenue, Naperville, IL 60563
Contact: Vanda Varnai, Owner -
dancespotofdupage@gmail.com

1

]

7:30-10 PM
Scottish Country

Dancing
rscdschicago.org

10

11

12

13

14

7:30-10 PM
Scottish Country

Dancing
rscdschicago.org

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

7:30-10 PM
Scottish Country

Dancing
rscdschicago.org

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

7:30-10 PM
Scottish Country

Dancing
rscdschicago.org

29

30

31

f ,\“\l. \\ ‘:]]1‘,.
LJ',J«w»l'w’J'@:w«/ Vol

Ny

D a"(?ﬁ?ﬂtﬂfpupaqe

Updated 09/28/2025

Page 2 of 2



