For more info visit https://dancespotofdupage.com/ Ctober 2025 - Adult Ballroom classes October 2025 - Adult Ballroom classes								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
605 E. Ogden Avenue, Naperville, IL 60563 Contact: Vanda Varnai, Ownerdancespotofdupage@gmail.com 630-362-3653			6:15 - 7:10 PM Beg./Interm. Salsa 7:15 - 8:10 PM Beg./Interm. Ballroom Variety	Privates/ Semi Privates available	6:15 - 7:10 PM Advanced Latin group and technique	4 Studio Closed		
Privates/ Semi Privates available	6:15 - 7:10 PM Adult Ballet	7 Privates/ Semi Privates available	6:15 - 7:10 PM Beg./Interm. Salsa 7:15 - 8:10 PM Beg./Interm. Ballroom Variety	9 Privates/ Semi Privates available	6:15 - 7:10 PM Advanced Latin group and technique	Studio Closed		
Privates/ Semi Privates available	6:15 - 7:10 PM Adult Ballet	Privates/ Semi Privates available	6:15 - 7:10 PM Beg./Interm. Salsa 7:15 - 8:10 PM Beg./Interm. Ballroom Variety	16 Studio Closed 7-8pm FREE w/min. SALSA class at BaseCamp Pub in Four Lakes, Lisle	6:15 - 7:10 PM Advanced Latin group and technique	HALLOWEEN PARTY Samba Group Class and general dancing 6:30-9pm \$20 per person		
19 Privates/ Semi Privates available	20 6:15 - 7:10 PM Adult Ballet	Privates/ Semi Privates available	6:15 - 7:10 PM Beg./Interm. Salsa 7:15 - 8:10 PM Beg./Interm. Ballroom Variety	Privates/ Semi Privates available	6:15 - 7:10 PM Advanced Latin group and technique	Studio Closed		
Privates/ Semi Privates available	6:15 - 7:10 PM Adult Ballet	Privates/ Semi Privates available	6:15 - 7:10 PM Beg./Interm. Salsa 7:15 - 8:10 PM Beg./Interm. Ballroom Variety	Privates/ Semi Privates available	31 HALLOWEEN Studio Closed	Dance Spot of Dupage		

Private/Semi-Private dance classes for youth and adults are available 10 AM to 9 PM most weekdays and Sundays.

October 2025									
SUNDAY	MONDA	Y TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY			
605 E. Ogden Avenue, Naperville, IL 60563 Contact: Vanda Varnai, Owner - dancespotofdupage@gmail.com 630-362-3653			1	2	3	4			
5	6	7:30-10 PM Scottish Country Dancing rscdschicago.org	8	9	10	11			
12	13	7:30-10 PM Scottish Country Dancing rscdschicago.org	15	16	17	18			
19	20	7:30-10 PM Scottish Country Dancing rscdschicago.org	22	23	24	25			
26	27	7:30-10 PM Scottish Country Dancing rscdschicago.org	29	30	31 HALLOWEEN	Dance Spot of Dupage			